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Tomato Show 5K '16

Overall Male Runner

Name

Overholt, Wil

Time

18:31.610

Type
Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name

Hoam, Elsa

Name

France, Evan
Newman, Jim
Krabill, Owen
Stalnaker, Liam
Luckmeier, Zack
Gould, Aden
Stricker, Zane

Tucker, Blake

Name

Wilson, Abby
Swihart, Celeste
Stalnaker, Lydia
Wilson, Sydney
Maglott, Annie
Stone, Amelia
Hansen, Kylie
Rook, Emily
Stone, Morgan
Sanders, Sadie
Cockrell, Ashley
Brown, Shelbi

Name

Rook, Jacob
Krabill, Titus
Roddy, Roghan

Tumbleson, Steven

Campbell, Chance

Caputo, Thomas
Byrne, Jarrett

Selby, Alex

Time

21:09.290

0-12 Male
Time

22:45.657
25:44.980
30:46.420
36:35.613
37:27.983
37:53.660
38:50.710
42:44.277

0-12 Female
Time

24:21.357
24:28.550
25:03.027
25:07.103
25:23.100
26:00.827
26:52.167
27:22.310
27:34.113
29:36.257
34:27.360
35:58.707

13-15 Male
Time

19:20.213
20:04.213
20:14.903
20:47.753
21:24.767
21:41.717
21:47.910
22:54.367
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Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

City

City

9. 224
10. 119

Bib#
113

179
131
145
134
208
185
149

© ® N o o0 & O N P

146

.
=4

163

N
=

122

Bib#
164

181
230
250
186
123
115
148

© © N o 0 > 0 N PR

192

.
©

176

Bib#
207

156
189
111
139
129
137
136

© © N o 0o > 0w N PR

241

Bib#
1. 116

Smith, Hudson 23:27.717
Stalnaker, Jacob 24:18.853
13-15 Female
Name Time
Stute, Lydia 22:53.547
Thorne, Macy 22:59.203
Smith, Molly 25:27.047
Fox, Kaelyn 25:52.863
Simmons, Marissa 26:13.227
Roddy, Maureen 26:51.227
Dowalter, Blake 29:04.950
Childers, Caroline 29:32.523
Van Slyke, Carissa 33:25.640
Sparks, Gwen 33:37.490
Walsh, Alanna 40:13.303
16-19 Male
Name Time
Whaley, Trenton 19:03.447
Wolford, Brad 19:23.373
Smith, Noah 19:31.123
Daniels, David 20:21.940
Dowalter, Ethan 20:46.900
Gould, Neal 21:00.203
Kindt, Caleb 26:52.063
Childers, Jordan 26:58.187
Kempen, Andrew 30:00.507
Streby, Nick 38:12.383
16-19 Female
Name Time
Roddy, Fiona 24:04.410
Vaughn, Cassandra 25:22.623
Turner, Leah 25:48.463
Mcclay, Holly 26:12.713
Swihart, Evan 26:12.820
France, Noelle 26:59.847
Laher, Rachel 27:24.627
Hathaway, Jackie 28:16.150
Hoeflich, Leia 40:22.047
20-24 Male
Name Time
Kindt, Jacob 25:40.443
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2. 143 Huvler, Hunter 25:53.670
20-24 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 142 Huvler, Montana 26:24.743
2. 117 Kindt, Anna 35:38.793
25-29 Male
Bib# Name Time
1. 107 Blubaugh, Jeff 23:25.867
2. 249  Graumlich, William 26:05.750
25-29 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 217 Brate, Suzi 27:51.217
2. 229 Moreland, Courtney 29:29.147
3. 228  Pifer, Nicki 30:50.907
4. 215  Daniels, Ashley 39:09.703
30-34 Male
Bib# Name Time
1. 102 Dickerson, Jeff 26:10.247
2. 110 Oswalt, Eric 26:42.183
3. 151  Levering, Will 36:46.357
30-34 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 246 Fearn, Sarah 23:53.807
2. 109 Oswalt, Michelle 29:53.573
3. 206 Gladman, Lindsay 31:35.603
4, 221 Gearheart, Renee 39:09.927
5. 155  Pletcher, Caroline 41:37.600
6. 243 Barnes, Whitney 41:41.393
35-39 Male
Bib# Name Time
1. 247 Fearn, Justin 24:14.150
35-39 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 213 Randall, Julie 21:11.240
2. 152  Krabill, Kathy 21:31.227
3. 100 Slagle, Sarah 26:28.193
4, 218  Miller, Lindsay 29:22.097
5. 108 Au, Nicole 33:04.670
6. 212  Geiger, Julia 40:21.747
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Marmet, Shelley 42:07.237
40-44 Male
Name Time
Burton, Ed 23:02.620
Stone, Chad 24:32.560
Acker, Shad 25:22.663
Randall, Craig 26:38.963
Kennedy, Chad 26:39.593
Hite, Mike 28:11.710
Thorne, Jr 30:08.080
Winterhalter, Dan 34:39.353
40-44 Female
Name Time
Hoam, Ellen 24:24.833
Stone, Marla 27:39.747
Cline, Heidi 28:00.443
Bradley, Brigin 29:58.497
Newell, Tanya 34:39.413
45-49 Male
Name Time
Gillen, Chris 20:13.127
Turner, Dennis 27:09.520
Mcclay, Todd 31:32.693
Calabretta, Robert 33:28.747
45-49 Female
Name Time
Hansen, Kim 21:35.197
Riel, Sherry 30:32.687
Turner, Lori 30:33.057
Nickles, Denise 32:35.867
Klupp, Beth 33:31.427
Mcmahon, Jennifer 35:33.087
Thompson, Theresa 39:00.110
Briegel, Lori 39:39.533
Stalnaker, Lorenda 40:07.803
Grogg, Susan 42:42.487
Dilgard, Jennifer 54:57.297
50-54 Male
Name Time
Shaffer, David 25:05.897
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2. 150 Semerar, Stuart 26:07.460
3. 130 France, Michael 26:40.407
4. 127  Mcguire, Dean 28:04.847
5. 144  Huvler, Scott 31:54.300
6. 232 Mccutchen, Dean 36:41.173
50-54 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 182 Adelman, Linda 37:56.760
2. 158  Goeppinger, Rhonda 42:42.037
55-59 Male
Bib# Name Time
1. 238 Fondriest, Joseph 21:19.240
2. 177 Butler, Bruce 35:59.167
55-59 Female
Bib# Name Time
1. 114 Francis, Carole 39:57.630
60 & Up - Male
Bib# Name Time
1. 188 Rousseau, Ernie 22:37.987
2. 138  Durbin, Don 24:12.993
3. 194  Spayde, Rick 27:03.223
4. 167 Beveridge, Lyle 28:03.847
5. 195  Brinning, John 28:23.113
6. 187 Seymour, Joe 35:20.093
7. 242 72,7 38:42.027
8. 125  Smith, Randy 42:45.293

60 & Up - Female

Bib# Name
1. 200 Lee, Sheri

2. 244 Barnes, Dee

www.freddieboosters.org/fab-timing

Time

30:46.323
41:41.813
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TOMATO SHOW 5K '16

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 201 Overholt, Wil 00:18:31.610 5:56 Runner 17(v) 63 208 Roddy, Maureen 00:26:51.226  8:36 Runner 15(F)
2 164 Whaley, Trenton 00:19:03.446  6:06 Runner 17(v) 64 115 Kindt, Caleb 00:26:52.063 8:36 Runner 19(v)
3 223 Rook, Jacob 00:19:20.213  6:11 Runner 13(v) 65 174 Hansen, Kylie 00:26:52.166  8:36 Runner 11(F)
4 181 Wolford, Brad 00:19:23.373  6:12 Runner 16(Mm) 66 148 Childers, Jordan 00:26:58.186  8:38 Runner 17(v)
5 230 Smith, Noah 00:19:31.123  6:15 Runner 17(v) 67 129 France, Noelle 00:26:59.846  8:38 Runner 16(F)
6 154 Krabill, Titus 00:20:04.213  6:25 Runner 14(m) 68 194 Spayde, Rick 00:27:03.223  8:39 Runner g4(m)
7 237 Gillen, Chris 00:20:13.126  6:28 Runner 4g(v) 69 190 Turner, Dennis 00:27:09.520 8:41 Runner 46(v)
8 209 Roddy, Roghan 00:20:14.903  6:28 Runner 14(w) 70 222 Rook, Emily 00:27:22.310  8:45 Runner 12(F)
9 250 Daniels, David 00:20:21.940 6:31 Runner 17(v) 71 137 Laher, Rachel 00:27:24.626  8:46 Runner 16(F)
10 186 Dowalter, Ethan 00:20:46.900 6:39 Runner 16(m) 72 235 Stone, Morgan 00:27:34.113 8:49 Runner 12(F)
11 178 Tumbleson, Steven 00:20:47.753  6:39 Runner 13(v) 73 236 Stone, Marla 00:27:39.746  8:51 Runner 40(F)
12 123 Gould, Neal 00:21:00.203  6:43 Runner 18(Mm) 74 217 Brate, Suzi 00:27:51.216  8:55 Runner 2g(F)
13 104 Hoam, Elsa 00:21:09.290 6:46 Runner 10(F) 75 161 Cline, Heidi 00:28:00.443 8:58 Runner 43(F)
14 213 Randall, Julie 00:21:11.240 6:47 Runner 35(F) 76 167 Beveridge, Lyle 00:28:03.846  8:59 Runner 70(m)
15 238 Fondriest, Joseph 00:21:19.240  6:49 Runner s5(m) 77 127 Mcguire, Dean 00:28:04.846  8:59 Runner s52(v)
16 166 Campbell, Chance 00:21:24.766  6:51 Runner 15(m) 78 203 Hite, Mike 00:28:11.710 9:01 Runner 42(w)
17 152 Krabill, Kathy 00:21:31.226  6:53 Runner 37(F) 79 136 Hathaway, Jackie 00:28:16.150 9:03 Runner 17(F)
18 175 Hansen, Kim 00:21:35.196  6:54 Runner 47(F) 80 195 Brinning, John 00:28:23.113 9:05 Runner go(m)
19 184 Caputo, Thomas 00:21:41.716 6:56 Runner 13(v) 81 185 Dowalter, Blake 00:29:04.950 9:18 Runner 14(F)
20 239 Byrne, Jarrett 00:21:47.910 6:58 Runner 14(m) 82 218 Miller, Lindsay 00:29:22.096  9:24 Runner 3g(F)
21 188 Rousseau, Ernie 00:22:37.986  7:14 Runner 62(m) 83 229 Moreland, Courtney  00:29:29.146  9:26 Runner 29(F)
22 128 France, Evan 00:22:45.656  7:17 Runner 12(v) 84 149 Childers, Caroline 00:29:32.523  9:27 Runner 14(F)
23 113 Stute, Lydia 00:22:53.546  7:19 Runner 13(F) 85 171 Sanders, Sadie 00:29:36.256  9:28 Runner 12(F)
24 240 Selby, Alex 00:22:54.366  7:20 Runner 13(m) 86 109 Oswalt, Michelle 00:29:53.573  9:34 Runner  34(F)
25 179 Thorne, Macy 00:22:59.203  7:21 Runner 13(F) 87 225 Bradley, Brigin 00:29:58.496 9:35 Runner  44(F)
26 205 Burton, Ed 00:23:02.620  7:22 Runner 41(m) 88 192 Kempen, Andrew 00:30:00.506  9:36 Runner 1g(m)
27 107 Blubaugh, Jeff 00:23:25.866  7:30 Runner 29(v) 89 180 Thorne, Jr 00:30:08.080  9:39 Runner 44(v)
28 224 Smith, Hudson 00:23:27.716  7:30 Runner 15(v) 90 169 Riel, Sherry 00:30:32.686  9:46 Runner  49(F)
29 246 Fearn, Sarah 00:23:53.806  7:39 Runner 34(F) 91 191 Turner, Lori 00:30:33.056  9:47 Runner 46(F)
30 207 Roddy, Fiona 00:24:04.410 7:42 Runner 17(F) 92 200 Lee, Sheri 00:30:46.323 9:51 Runner 61(F)
31 138 Durbin, Don 00:24:12.993  7:45 Runner 61(v) 93 153 Krabill, Owen 00:30:46.420 9:51 Runner 11(v)
32 247 Fearn, Justin 00:24:14.150  7:45 Runner 3g(M) 94 228 Pifer, Nicki 00:30:50.906  9:52 Runner 29(F)
33 119 Stalnaker, Jacob 00:24:18.853  7:47 Runner 14(v) 95 112 Mcclay, Todd 00:31:32.693 10:05 Runner 4g(v)
34 172 Wilson, Abby 00:24:21.356  7:48 Runner 12(F) 96 206 Gladman, Lindsay 00:31:35.603 10:06 Runner 34(F)
35 103 Hoam, Ellen 00:24:24.833  7:48 Runner 41(F) 97 144 Huvler, Scott 00:31:54.300 10:12 Runner 50(v)
36 140 Swihart, Celeste 00:24:28.550 7:50 Runner 12(F) 98 226 Nickles, Denise 00:32:35.866 10:26 Runner 46(F)
37 233 Stone, Chad 00:24:32.560 7:51 Runner 42(v) 99 108 Au, Nicole 00:33:04.670 10:35 Runner  37(F)
38 120 Stalnaker, Lydia 00:25:03.026  8:01 Runner 11(F) 100 146 Van Slyke, Carissa 00:33:25.640 10:42 Runner  14(F)
39 147 Shaffer, David 00:25:05.896  8:02 Runner 52(v) 101 227 Calabretta, Robert 00:33:28.746  10:43 Runner 46(v)
40 173 Wilson, Sydney 00:25:07.103  8:02 Runner 10(F) 102 133 Kilupp, Beth 00:33:31.426  10:44 Runner 47(F)
41 156 Vaughn, Cassandra 00:25:22.623 8:07 Runner 17(F) 103 163 Sparks, Gwen 00:33:37.490 10:45 Runner 13(F)
42 248 Acker, Shad 00:25:22.663  8:07 Runner 43(m) 104 231 Cockrell, Ashley 00:34:27.360 11:01 Runner 11(F)
43 204 Maglott, Annie 00:25:23.100 8:07 Runner 12(F) 105 210 Winterhalter, Dan 00:34:39.353 11:05 Runner 43(v)
44 131 Smith, Molly 00:25:27.046  8:09 Runner 14(F) 106 211 Newell, Tanya 00:34:39.413  11:05 Runner  40(F)
45 116 Kindt, Jacob 00:25:40.443  8:13 Runner 21(v) 107 187 Seymour, Joe 00:35:20.093 11:18 Runner 64(v)
46 183 Newman, Jim 00:25:44.980 8:14 Runner 12(v) 108 132 Mcmahon, Jennifer 00:35:33.086 11:23 Runner 47(F)
47 189 Turner, Leah 00:25:48.463 8:15 Runner 16(F) 109 117 Kindt, Anna 00:35:38.793 11:24 Runner 22(F)
48 145 Fox, Kaelyn 00:25:52.863 8:17 Runner 15(F) 110 141 Brown, Shelbi 00:35:58.706 11:31 Runner 12(F)
49 143 Huvler, Hunter 00:25:53.670 8:17 Runner 24w 111 177 Butler, Bruce 00:35:59.166 11:31 Runner s5g(v)
50 234 Stone, Amelia 00:26:00.826  8:19 Runner 10(F) 112 121 Stalnaker, Liam 00:36:35.613 11:42 Runner  7(m)
51 249 Graumlich, William 00:26:05.750 8:21 Runner 25(v) 113 232 Mccutchen, Dean 00:36:41.173 11:44 Runner s54(M)
52 150 Semerar, Stuart 00:26:07.460 8:21 Runner 53(m) 114 151 Levering, Will 00:36:46.356 11:46 Runner 33(m)
53 102 Dickerson, Jeff 00:26:10.246  8:22 Runner 32(v) 115 170 Luckmeier, Zack 00:37:27.983 11:59 Runner 12(v)
54 111 Mcclay, Holly 00:26:12.713  8:23 Runner 17(F) 116 124 Gould, Aden 00:37:53.660 12:07 Runner 12(m)
55 139 Swihart, Evan 00:26:12.820 8:23 Runner 19(F) 117 182 Adelman, Linda 00:37:56.760 12:08 Runner s51(F)
56 134 Simmons, Marissa 00:26:13.226  8:23 Runner 14(F) 118 176 Streby, Nick 00:38:12.383 12:13 Runner 17(m)
57 142 Huvler, Montana 00:26:24.743  8:27 Runner 23(F) 119 242 ?,? 00:38:42.026 12:23 Runner 9g(v)
58 100 Slagle, Sarah 00:26:28.193  8:28 Runner 35(F) 120 168 Stricker, Zane 00:38:50.710 12:26 Runner 11(m)
59 202 Randall, Craig 00:26:38.963  8:31 Runner 43(v) 121 135 Thompson, Theresa  00:39:00.110 12:29 Runner  49(F)
60 160 Kennedy, Chad 00:26:39.593  8:32 Runner 43(m) 122 215 Daniels, Ashley 00:39:09.703 12:32 Runner 27(F)
61 130 France, Michael 00:26:40.406  8:32 Runner s51(v) 123 221 Gearheart, Renee 00:39:09.926 12:32 Runner  30(F)
62 110 Oswalt, Eric 00:26:42.183  8:33 Runner 34(v) 124 245 Briegel, Lori 00:39:39.533 12:41 Runner 45(F)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

114
118
122
212
241
155
243
244
220
158
159
126
125
214

Francis, Carole
Stalnaker, Lorenda
Walsh, Alanna
Geiger, Julia
Hoeflich, Leia
Pletcher, Caroline
Barnes, Whitney
Barnes, Dee
Marmet, Shelley
Goeppinger, Rhonda
Grogg, Susan
Tucker, Blake
Smith, Randy
Dilgard, Jennifer
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TOMATO SHOW 5K 'l6

Time

Pace

Type

00:39:57.630
00:40:07.803
00:40:13.303
00:40:21.746
00:40:22.046
00:41:37.600
00:41:41.393
00:41:41.813
00:42:07.236
00:42:42.036
00:42:42.486
00:42:44.276
00:42:45.293
00:54:57.296

12:47
12:50
12:52
12:55
12:55
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:29
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:41
17:35

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
58(F)
47(F)
13(F)
35(F)
18(F)
34(F)
33(F)
64(F)
35(F)
52(F)
47(F)
(M)
62(M)
47(F)

Place Bib # Name
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